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Ln

v

3171

3172

4/1

4/4

9/4

5/1

1/4

28/1

28/3

27/3

32/4

22/1

13/1

13/4

15/2

20/1

7/4

Ave
v
192
142
165
215
206
166
161
165
204
197
227
155
147
161
140

187

229

Name ¥

Allmon, David

Allmon, John

Athearn, Dolores

Athearn, Mark

Biggs, Tim

Binkley, Holly

Broadie, Wes

Bryant, Audrey

Bryant, Shayne

Buoncore, Ed

Burke, Dallas

Butler, Josh

Butt, Charlene

Butt, Craig

Campbell, Art

Christensen, Lloyd

Colson, Aaron

mj)

Team ¥

Strike Force 739810

Strike Force 739810

Unknowns 739792

Unknowns 739792

Tim's Beaches 739756

The Team 739749

Spoilers 739782

Rum and Coke 739775

Rum and Coke 739775

Alley Katz 739774

Nampa Bowl 741955

Gutter Rats 739769

Boom Babies 739765

Boom Babies 739765

Marie's Lads 739793

Three Hole Surprise 739808

Dietz Saturday 1 pm 739753
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

2023 Pepsi

02-04 Sat 1:00

Tournament PM 7/1 209 Colson, Amanda Dietz Saturday 1 pm 739753
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 1022 183 Connelly, Mike Geritol Kids 739757
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 233 179 Corral, John Lucky Strikers 739770
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 26/1 177 Cox, Eric Skull Patrol 2 739773
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 24/1 216 Croft, Jordan Jeff's Pro Shop 739771
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 29/4 223 Cross RH, Dane Skidmarks 739777
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 . . .

Tournament PM 7/3 214 Dietz, David Dietz Saturday 1 pm 739753
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 18/1 146 Driedger, Al Learning How To Bowl 739804
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00

Tournament PM 472 167 Drury, Brenda Unknowns 739792

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 . ,

Tournament PM 19/4 219 Eichhorn, Allan The Ugly's 739807

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 32 203 Eldred, 1. 3H's and 1E 739791
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 203 142 Fiddler, Pam Three Hole Surprise 739808
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 .

Tournament PM 14/4 196 Fieldstad, Lance Humpalumps 739766

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 .

Tournament PM 14/2 185 Fieldstad, Sam Humpalumps 739766

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 .

Tournament PM 1/3 166 Foster, Brad Spoilers 739782

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 11/3 189 Freeman, Randy Trouble 739761
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 5/4 199 Freeman, Scott The Team 739749
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 101 207 Fries, Mike Geritol Kids 739757
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 1:00 9/3 200 Fusselman, Jesse Tim's Beaches 739756

Tournament

PM
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

32/3

32/1

30/3

21/4

3/1

14/1

6/2

6/1

26/3

25/2

13/3

13/2

271

27/2

14/3

28/4

3/3

3/4

18/3

203

189

176

232

147

176

183

130

192

161

196

155

162

188

183

215

215

209

124

Garner, Matt

Graham, Brian

Grandy, Angela

Groves, Joshua

Haag, Tim

Hand, Renee

Hasenyager, Glen

Hasenyager, Ruth

Hasler, Ben

Hasler, Jackie

Herzberg, Doug

Herzberg, Karen

Hessler, Jo

Hessler, Phil

Hodge, Tasha

Holladay, Isaiah

Holmes, Mike

Holmes, Robert

Horn, Shelley

Nampa Bowl 741955

Nampa Bowl 741955

Sandbaggers 739780

Pink Tuna 739768

3H's and 1E 739791

Humpalumps 739766

BSU Fans 739750

BSU Fans 739750

Skull Patrol 2 739773

Skull Patrol 3 739772

Boom Babies 739765

Boom Babies 739765

Alley Katz 739774

Alley Katz 739774

Humpalumps 739766

Rum and Coke 739775

3H's and 1E 739791

3H's and 1E 739791

Learning How To Bowl 739804


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

02-04 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

26/4 208

12/3 125

21/1 169

24/3 190

19/2 204

15/4 151

2/3 207

2/4 213

25/1 181

26/2 180

23/1 158

17/1 208

17/2 202

17/3 220

16/1 205

16/2 194

18/2 113

24/4 207

/1 168

Johnson, Johnathan

Johnson, Tobi

Jones, Darrin

Kildow, Teddy

Kisch, Sam

Knuth, Ken

Lampe, Gene

Lampe, Robbie

Law, Annette

Law, Doug

Lenz, Carol

Lethcoe, David

Lethcoe, Jaycee

Lethcoe, Parker

Long, Carol

Long, Steve

Maggio, Jim

Massey, Jeffrey

McCombs, Lisa

mj)

Skull Patrol 2 739773

I-Bowl-Profin 739762

Pink Tuna 739768

Jeff's Pro Shop 739771

The Ugly's 739807

Marie's Lads 739793

Pinseekers 739790

Pinseekers 739790

Skull Patrol 3 739772

Skull Patrol 2 739773

Lucky Strikers 739770

No Mercy 739802

No Mercy 739802

No Mercy 739802

Schimming 1 739798

Schimming 1 739798

Learning How To Bowl 739804

Jeff's Pro Shop 739771

Spoilers 739782
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12/4

32/2

9/2

24/2

19/1

12/1

12/2

25/3

9/1

2/1

22/4

2172

21/3

10/4

30/1

17/4

22/2

7/2

28/2

192

180

202

197

216

165

127

193

180

212

161

213

185

218

161

218

155

167

168

Merryman, Brian

Mitchell, Steve

Moran, Bill

Murray, Darell

Murray, Derek

Myers, Marcus

Myers, Tiffany

Nasby, Albert

Needham, Patrick

Newkirk, Dwayne

Novak, Stephen

Olmeda, Angel

Pankowski (LH),

Danny

Pethtel, Pat

Petri, Rich

Phipps, Ryan

Prickett, David

Rainey, Taylor

Reynolds-Holladay,

Tia

mj)

I-Bowl-Profin 739762

Nampa Bowl 741955

Tim's Beaches 739756

Jeff's Pro Shop 739771

The Ugly's 739807

I-Bowl-Profin 739762

I-Bowl-Profin 739762

Skull Patrol 3 739772

Tim's Beaches 739756

Pinseekers 739790

Gutter Rats 739769

Pink Tuna 739768

Pink Tuna 739768

Geritol Kids 739757

Sandbaggers 739780

No Mercy 739802

Gutter Rats 739769

Dietz Saturday 1 pm 739753

Rum and Coke 739775
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

30/2

18/4

1172

111

8/1

16/4

1/2

6/4

6/3

8/4

22/3

23/2

23/4

5/2

31/3

27/4

25/4

19/3

4/3

189

150

159

198

129

224

174

198

194

203

155

146

191

183

187

184

187

210

180

Roper, Vickie

Roybal, Joe

Salazar, Deborah

Salazar, Ed

Sanguinetti, Melinda

Schimming, Scott

Schurdell, Esther

Shippy, Chris

Shippy, Rick

Shroll, Tony

Siddoway, John

Silveria, Joann

Silveria, Kevin

Simmons, Eric

Standlee, Randy

Stephenson, Gregory

Stutheit, Merle

Thompson, Shawn

Tomiselli, Angelo

Sandbaggers 739780

Learning How To Bowl 739804

Trouble 739761

Trouble 739761

Sucks to Suck 739754

Schimming 1 739798

Spoilers 739782

BSU Fans 739750

BSU Fans 739750

Sucks to Suck 739754

Gutter Rats 739769

Lucky Strikers 739770

Lucky Strikers 739770

The Team 739749

Strike Force 739810

Alley Katz 739774

Skull Patrol 3 739772

The Ugly's 739807

Unknowns 739792
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30/4

10/3

5/3

16/3

2/2

31/4

15/3

15/1

29/1

29/2

29/3

11/4

8/3

8/2

20/4

20/2

26/1

20/1

17/2

149

195

187

215

165

201

166

107

172

200

184

211

195

154

202

108

183

189

129

Tracy, Ed

Trader, Kevin

Vega, Michael

Vidmar, Gerry

Wakagawa, Dave

Wakefield, Shawn

Wallace, Joe

Wallace, Marie

Wetherelt, Angie

Wetherelt, Craig

Wetherelt, Kyle

Whatley, Mike

Williams, Adam

Williams, Amber

Woodington, Chris

Woodington, Karena

Anderson, Louis

Bass, Sharon

Bergman, Will

Sandbaggers 739780

Geritol Kids 739757

The Team 739749

Schimming 1 739798

Pinseekers 739790

Strike Force 739810

Marie's Lads 739793

Marie's Lads 739793

Skidmarks 739777

Skidmarks 739777

Skidmarks 739777

Trouble 739761

Sucks to Suck 739754

Sucks to Suck 739754

Three Hole Surprise 739808

Three Hole Surprise 739808

3 Rights & A Cheater 739991

The Way We Roll 749341

Gutter Rats 2.0 742445
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

2023 Pepsi

02-04 Sat 4:30

Tournament PM 6/3 206 Biggs, Tim Tim Beaches 2 739907
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 .

Tournament PM 27/3 166 Binkley, Holly Slo-Rollers 739999

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 29/1 99 Bloomer, Linda Livin on a Spare! 741957
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 28/1 172 Bly, Nate This Time It's Different 741956
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 16/3 120 Bourne, Bryce Pocket Pounders 2 742444
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 16/4 147 Bourne, Elizabeth Pocket Pounders 2 742444
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 162 178 Bourne, Josh Pocket Pounders 2 742444
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 13/2 216 Browning, Marcus Browning Team 739932
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 13/1 156 Browning, Summer Browning Team 739932
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30

Tournament PM 21/3 204 Bryant, Shayne Jack and Coke 739986
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 28/4 227 Burke, Dallas This Time It's Different 741956
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 17/1 147 Butler, Bill Gutter Rats 2.0 742445
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 17/4 155 Butler, Josh Gutter Rats 2.0 742445
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 29/3 96 Carmine, Nancy Livin on a Spare! 741957
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 13/4 216 Cecil, Jeff Browning Team 739932
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 133 151 Cecil, Sherri Browning Team 739932
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 .

Tournament PM 25/2 188 Clites, Andy All Pop No Carry 739990
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 11/4 229 Colson, Aaron Innies & Outies 739925
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 113 209 Colson, Amanda Innies & Outies 739925

Tournament

PM
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02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

29/4 167 Connelly, Lauri
31/1 200 Cox, Art
22/2 177 Cox, Eric
24/4 223 Cross RH, Dane
32/2 173 Dibben, Joe
8/3 214 Dietz, David
25/4 203 Eldred, J.J.
82 168 Esteban, Glen
16/1 207 Fredericks, Teaven
5/3 207 Fries, Mike
30/4 198 Funderburg, Eric
30/1 171 Funderburg, Tim
10/3 200 Fusselman, Jesse
9/2 178 Gleason, Phil
12/4 232 Groves, Joshua
25/1 147 Haag, Tim
1972 201 Hanson, Lonnie
9/4 224 Hardy, Josh
3173 204 Hare Sr, Roger

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

mj)

Livin on a Spare! 741957

Cox Painting 2 752331

Skull Patrol 739987

The Longshots 739989

Roll Models 752357

Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 739914

All Pop No Carry 739990

Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 739914

Pocket Pounders 2 742444

Geritol Granpas 739904

Jonesy's Heroes 741958

Jonesy's Heroes 741958

Throw A Better Ball 739922

7 1/2 degrees 739917

Tiger Fluff 739929

All Pop No Carry 739990

What Ever 749326

7 1/2 degrees 739917

Cox Painting 2 752331
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

7/2

7/1

23/1

32/4

19/3

26/3

12/2

21/4

4/1

26/4

20/4

27/2

5/4

271

30/2

23/4

23/2

5/2

18/1

118

130

192

203

205

196

183

215

189

189

173

164

216

165

160

208

170

192

182

Hasenyager, Hailey

Hasenyager, Ruth

Hasler, Ben

Hawley, Bryon

Heddings, Bing

Herzberg, Doug

Hodge, Tasha

Holladay, Isaiah

Hooser, Scot

Hopkins, Trevor

Hunziker, Nick

Jacobson, Jeremy

Jacobson, Jim

Jacobson, Olivia

Jensen, Eric

Johnson, Johnathan

Jungling, Jason

Klaus, Terry

Kuhl, Brent

mj)

S.U.A.B. 739913

S.U.A.B. 739913

Plaza Inn 739988

Roll Models 752357

What Ever 749326

3 Rights & A Cheater 739991

Tiger Fluff 739929

Jack and Coke 739986

Pinsetters 741962

3 Rights & A Cheater 739991

The Way We Roll 749341

Slo-Rollers 739999

Geritol Granpas 739904

Slo-Rollers 739999

Jonesy's Heroes 741958

Plaza Inn 739988

Plaza Inn 739988

Geritol Granpas 739904

The Cadavers 749313


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

02-04 Sat 4:30
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

22/1

22/3

1/1

1/3

24/3

24/1

32/3

32/1

19/4

29/2

2/1

15/3

15/4

4/2

20/3

19/1

28/2

7/3

6/2

181

180

122

202

205

194

168

129

208

113

113

197

187

168

153

184

180

160

202

Law, Annette

Law, Doug

Lethcoe, Gwen

Lethcoe, Jaycee

Long, Carol

Long, Steve

Loya, Dustin

Loya, Sabrina

Markley, Richard

Mather, Josie

Mather, Nicolette

Mazzagotte, James

Mazzagotte III, James

McCombs, Lisa

McRae, Klista

McRae, Lloyd

Meyers, Bill

Monroe, Alexia

Moran, Bill

mj)

Skull Patrol 739987

Skull Patrol 739987

2 Ladies 1 Princess & a Sandbagger
750583

2 Ladies 1 Princess & a Sandbagger
750583

The Longshots 739989

The Longshots 739989

Roll Models 752357

Roll Models 752357

What Ever 749326

Livin on a Spare! 741957

Living on a Spare! 2 741960

Let's Go Brandon 741963

Let's Go Brandon 741963

Pinsetters 741962

The Way We Roll 749341

What Ever 749326

This Time It's Different 741956

S.U.A.B. 739913

Tim Beaches 2 739907
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

6/1 161 Moran, Casey
14/1 171 Morphey, Jake
3172 194 Morrison, Michael

9/3 197 Murray, Darell
26/2 183 Myler, Michael
23/3 193 Nasby, Albert
10/4 180 Needham, Patrick

6/4 211 Newberry, Shon
21/1 194 Noffsinger, Steve
17/3 161 Novak, Stephen
123 185 PDZII‘};OYWSM (LH),
30/3 200 Papest, Chris
25/3 195 Patton, Chad

1/4 218 Phipps, Ryan

3/4 138 Plummer, Carol Ann

3/1 177 Plummer, Pep

8/1 212 Puschak, Gary
1472 179 Puzan, Brandon

2/4 89 Richter, Carly

mj)

Tim Beaches 2 739907

BSU Fans 2 739985

Cox Painting 2 752331

7 1/2 degrees 739917

3 Rights & A Cheater 739991

Plaza Inn 739988

Throw A Better Ball 739922

Tim Beaches 2 739907

Jack and Coke 739986

Gutter Rats 2.0 742445

Tiger Fluff 739929

Jonesy's Heroes 741958

All Pop No Carry 739990

2 Ladies 1 Princess & a Sandbagger
750583

Pepper's 741967

Pepper's 741967

Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 739914

BSU Fans 2 739985

Living on a Spare! 2 741960
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

21/2

18/3

28/3

1072

14/4

14/3

10/1

1/2

3/2

15/1

15/2

31/4

4/3

18/2

7/4

2/3

22/4

20/2

27/4

164

161

200

206

198

194

203

183

179

170

173

209

191

150

166

97

187

158

210

Rivas, Steve

Rua, Amanda

Schmidt, Keith

Schoffstall, Richard

Shippy, Chris

Shippy, Rick

Shroll, Tony

Simmons, Eric

Skidmore, Tracy

Smith, Fred

Smith, Sherry

Snyder, Patrick

Soper, Terry

Stephenson, Jamo

Sternes, Kim

Studebaker, Riley

Stutheit, Merle

Taylor, Bobby

Thompson, Shawn

mj)

Jack and Coke 739986

The Cadavers 749313

This Time It's Different 741956

Throw A Better Ball 739922

BSU Fans 2 739985

BSU Fans 2 739985

Throw A Better Ball 739922

2 Ladies 1 Princess & a Sandbagger
750583

Pepper's 741967

Let's Go Brandon 741963

Let's Go Brandon 741963

Cox Painting 2 752331

Pinsetters 741962

The Cadavers 749313

S.U.A.B. 739913

Living on a Spare! 2 741960

Skull Patrol 739987

The Way We Roll 749341

Slo-Rollers 739999
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
Yk.jTournamentBowl.comu;’

2023 Pepsi Tournament

2023 Pepsi

02-04 Sat 4:30

Tournament PM 12/1 195 Trader, Kevin Tiger Fluff 739929
2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 18/4 180 Varnadoe, Bo The Cadavers 749313
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 4/4 207 Vincent, Tom Pinsetters 741962
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 51 194 Wachtel, Jim Geritol Granpas 739904
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 91 173 Webber, Ross 71/2 degrees 739917
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 . .

Tournament PM 3/3 225 West, Rick Pepper's 741967

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 11 172 Wetherelt, Angie Innies & Outies 739925
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 24/2 200 Wetherelt, Craig The Longshots 739989
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 112 210 Wetherelt, Kyle Innies & Outies 739925
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 22 111 Wilson, Alexa Living on a Spare! 2 741960
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-04 Sat 4:30 8/4 206 Wolfenden, Mark Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 739914
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 172 184 Alcala, Ben Last Minute 753662
Tournament AM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 23/1 183 Anderson, Louis Angela's Team 740026
Tournament AM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 212 197 Ankenman, Taylor Captain and Coke 740024
Tournament AM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 6/3 191 Asheraft, Christian Dietz Sunday 9 740014
Tournament AM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 . .

Tournament AM 16/4 207 Biggs, PJ Cox Painting 750410
2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 . . .

Tournament AM 8/4 206 Biggs, Tim Tim's Beaches 3 740016
2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 . .

Tournament AM 19/1 166 Binkley, Holly The Misfits 754399
2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 9:00 1/3 186 Black, Shaylong Mavericks 741968

Tournament

AM
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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

2/4

15/4

9/4

21/3

28/4

27/2

7/4

29/1

29/4

5/4

5/3

18/2

16/1

14/4

29/2

4/1

4/2

6/2

22/3

211

153

216

204

227

160

220

201

214

229

209

183

200

223

200

173

167

214

203

Bornstine, Serenity

Bourne, Will

Browning, Marcus

Bryant, Shayne

Burke, Dallas

Calleros, Ayden

Campbell, Jason

Caudill, Art

Checketts, Robb

Colson, Aaron

Colson, Amanda

Connelly, Mike

Cox, Art

Cross RH, Dane

Curtis, Kelly

Dibben, Joe

Dibben, Melissa

Dietz, David

Eldred, J.J.

The Hankinators 742446

Nevada or Bust 750409

Honeynut Froot Loops 740018

Captain and Coke 740024

Hookapotamus Strikalottapus 741965

Smith #1 741964

Gutter My Biscuit 740015

Blueturf.com 1 741966

Blueturf.com 1 741966

3 Rights and A Wrong 740012

3 Rights and A Wrong 740012

Who Cares 754398

Cox Painting 750410

3 Men and a Moran 740023

Blueturf.com 1 741966

E-Bowl-A 749345

E-Bowl-A 749345

Dietz Sunday 9 740014

Legand and Thieves 740025
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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

22/4 219

28/1 179

5/1 110

512 137

24/3 219

17/4 196

17/1 185

15/3 212

27/1 205

2372 194

10/4 236

17/3 214

152 199

1/4 198

/1 171

3/4 222

8/3 200

23/3 176

10/1 232

Eldred, J.L.

Ellis, James

Epright, Shannon

Faddis, Elaine

Ferguson, Dylan

Fieldstad, Lance

Fieldstad, Samantha

Fiscus, Holden

Flanagan, Kevin

Flippence, Mike

Flynn, Jamie

Fowler, Brandon

Freeman, Scott

Funderburg, Eric

Funderburg, Tim

Funk, Joe

Fusselman, Jesse

Grandy, Angela

Groves, Joshua

Legand and Thieves 740025

Hookapotamus Strikalottapus 741965

3 Rights and A Wrong 740012

3 Rights and A Wrong 740012

Boot Time 740027

Last Minute 753662

Last Minute 753662

Nevada or Bust 750409

Smith #1 741964

Angela's Team 740026

Thunder Muffin Crew 740019

Last Minute 753662

Nevada or Bust 750409

Mavericks 741968

Mavericks 741968

Shake & Bake 741959

Tim's Beaches 3 740016

Angela's Team 740026

Thunder Muffin Crew 740019
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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

22/1

2/3

2/1

25/2

11/3

18/1

13/1

4/4

4/3

9/2

21/4

22/2

25/1

18/4

30/2

13/4

9/1

13/2

3/2

147

189

168

204

213

205

192

201

203

183

215

208

162

216

160

208

169

194

181

Haag, Tim

Hankins, Daniel

Hankins, Sandra

Hare Sr, Roger

Hasenyager, Shon

Hashitani, Tony

Hasler, Ben

Hawley, Bernard

Hawley, Bryon

Hodge, Tasha

Holladay, Isaiah

Hunt, Ryan

Ingersoll, Marcia

Jacobsen, Jim

Jensen, Eric

Johnson, Johnathan

Jones, Darrin

Kimball, Jim

Lara, Anthony

Legand and Thieves 740025

The Hankinators 742446

The Hankinators 742446

Meridian Lanes 740065

Blow It Up 740020

Who Cares 754398

Bowl Sheet 740022

E-Bowl-A 749345

E-Bowl-A 749345

Honeynut Froot Loops 740018

Captain and Coke 740024

Legand and Thieves 740025

Meridian Lanes 740065

Who Cares 754398

Mavericks 3 741961

Bowl Sheet 740022

Honeynut Froot Loops 740018

Bowl Sheet 740022

Shake & Bake 741959
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2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

19/3

24/2

13/3

111

16/3

29/3

1/2

11/4

21/1

14/1

16/2

12/2

12/3

8/2

12/4

7/2

25/4

25/3

9/3

202

205

207

164

187

190

189

226

200

202

194

154

125

216

193

180

211

212

213

Lethcoe, Jaycee

Long, Carol

Massey, Jeff

Maughan, JD

Mazzagotte III, James

Mcllhargey, Jim

Miraya, Jason

Moore, Alex

Moore, Anthony

Moran, Bill

Morrison, Michael

Moss, Braxton

Murphy, Tyler

Murray, Derek

Nasby, Albert

Needham, Patrick

Newberry, Shon

Newkirk, Dwayne

Olmeda, Angel

mj)

The Misfits 754399

Boot Time 740027

Bowl Sheet 740022

Blow It Up 740020

Cox Painting 750410

Blueturf.com 1 741966

Mavericks 741968

Blow It Up 740020

Captain and Coke 740024

3 Men and a Moran 740023

Cox Painting 750410

Let's Go Braxton 740021

Let's Go Braxton 740021

Tim's Beaches 3 740016

Let's Go Braxton 740021

Gutter My Biscuit 740015

Meridian Lanes 740065

Meridian Lanes 740065

Honeynut Froot Loops 740018
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2023 Pepsi
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2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

2023 Pepsi
Tournament

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
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02-05 Sun 9:00
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02-05 Sun 9:00
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02-05 Sun 9:00
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02-05 Sun 9:00
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02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

02-05 Sun 9:00
AM

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

10/3

30/3

23/4

30/1

3/3

1972

28/3

2/2

19/4

24/4

27/3

1172

7/3

26/3

26/4

26/2

7/1

27/4

12/1

185

200

218

177

190

211

192

186

171

224

200

206

206

198

215

194

203

213

186

Pankowski (LH),
Danny

Papest, Chris

Phipps, Ryan

Plummer, Pep

Puerner, Nicholas

Ramirez, Robert

Reed, Joseph

Reed, Todd

Saunders, TJ

Schimming, Scott

Schmidt, Keith

Schmoe, Mike

Schoffstall, Richard

Shippy, Chris

Shippy, Phillip

Shippy, Rick

Shroll, Tony

Smith, Joshua

Snow, Steven

Thunder Muffin Crew 740019

Mavericks 3 741961

Angela's Team 740026

Mavericks 3 741961

Shake & Bake 741959

The Misfits 754399

Hookapotamus Strikalottapus 741965

The Hankinators 742446

The Misfits 754399

Boot Time 740027

Smith #1 741964

Blow It Up 740020

Gutter My Biscuit 740015

BSU Fans #3 740067

BSU Fans #3 740067

BSU Fans #3 740067

Gutter My Biscuit 740015

Smith #1 741964

Let's Go Braxton 740021
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AM
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AM

02-05 Sun 12:30
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02-05 Sun 12:30
PM

02-05 Sun 12:30
PM

02-05 Sun 12:30
PM

02-05 Sun 12:30
PM

02-05 Sun 12:30
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

3/1

8/1

26/1

15/1

18/3

1072

30/4

14/2

24/1

6/4

28/2

6/1

14/3

15/1

15/2

26/2

15/3

3/1

10/4

184

210

161

146

194

116

225

200

209

191

195

226

199

205

176

197

196

207

206

Solis, Ben

Thompson, Shawn

Travis, Byrne

Vitale, Scott

Wachtel, Jim

Wallace, Amanda

West, Rick

Wetherelt, Craig

White, Matt

Widmar, Joe

Williams, Adam

Wilson, Kevin

Woodward, Phil

Abo, Craig

Abo, Dennis

Ankenman, Taylor

Archer, Todd

Biggs, PJ

Biggs, Tim

mj)

Shake & Bake 741959

Tim's Beaches 3 740016

BSU Fans #3 740067

Nevada or Bust 750409

Who Cares 754398

Thunder Muffin Crew 740019

Mavericks 3 741961

3 Men and a Moran 740023

Boot Time 740027

Dietz Sunday 9 740014

Hookapotamus Strikalottapus 741965

Dietz Sunday 9 740014

3 Men and a Moran 740023

Big Butter Jesus 740099

Big Butter Jesus 740099

Bean and Coke 740090

Big Butter Jesus 740099

Schimming 2 740097

Tim Beaches 4 740080
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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

4/3

28/4

28/2

19/4

9/3

12/2

26/4

4/2

16/4

26/3

1/1

1/3

31/3

31/4

25/2

25/1

20/4

25/3

7/4

166

206

196

186

195

161

204

197

227

194

167

167

162

219

140

208

214

184

229

Binkley, Holly

Bittrick, Crystal

Bittrick, Stephen

Black, Shaylon

Blackwood, Austin

Broadie, Wes

Bryant, Shayne

Buoncore, Ed

Burke, Dallas

Caldwell, Robert

Callen, Jackie

Callen, Jason

Campbell, Amy

Campbell, Scott

Caskey, Lisa

Caskey, Mark

Checketts, Robb

Chierici, Joe

Colson, Aaron

WWW (We Will Win) 740098

Crystal's Misfits 740092

Crystal's Misfits 740092

Mavericks 2 741973

Grey Matters 740079

Spoilers 2 740082

Bean and Coke 740090

WWW (We Will Win) 740098

My Friction Addition 741970

Bean and Coke 740090

BOHICA 740095

BOHICA 740095

Pocket Pounders 1 742447

Pocket Pounders 1 742447

Erskine/Caskey 740089

Erskine/Caskey 740089

Blueturf.com 2 741974

Erskine/Caskey 740089

RAAC 740075
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

7/1

20/1

1172

5/2

5/4

24/1

11/3

12/4

8/4

28/3

1/4

25/4

29/2

20/2

27/2

13/1

13/2

16/2

27/3

209

195

185

161

205

159

214

167

219

203

221

210

154

198

219

196

185

205

214

Colson, Amanda

Condreay, Tim

Cook, Codey

Coughran, Kathy

Coughran, Shawn

Cross LH, Dane

Dietz, David

Drury, Brenda

Eichhorn, Allan

Eldred, J.J.

Empey, Josh

Erskine, Kevin

Fabian, Michelle

Ferguson, Dean

Ferguson, Dylan

Fieldstad, Lance

Fieldstad, Samantha

Flanagan, Kevin

Fowler, Brandon

mj)

RAAC 740075

Blueturf.com 2 741974

Dietz Sun 12:30 740081

Freaken Garbage 740073

Freaken Garbage 740073

2 Lefts 2 Rights 740088

Dietz Sun 12:30 740081

Spoilers 2 740082

Hate it Here 740078

Crystal's Misfits 740092

BOHICA 740095

Erskine/Caskey 740089

2 Balls & 3 Splits 740094

Blueturf.com 2 741974

Doc Holiday Shots 740091

Erotic Gems 740083

Erotic Gems 740083

My Friction Addition 741970

Doc Holiday Shots 740091
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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

5/3

18/3

8/3

2/3

18/1

13/4

28/1

9/4

30/1

14/2

14/3

22/2

32/3

32/2

5/1

6/2

6/1

6/4

6/3

199

198

200

176

148

232

147

224

204

138

213

192

201

201

185

162

165

220

183

Freeman, Scott

Funderburg, Eric

Fusselman, Jesse

Grandy, Angela

Grigsby, Mike

Groves, Joshua

Haag, Tim

Hardy, Josh

Hare Sr, Roger

Hasenyager, Alesha

Hasenyager, Shon

Hasler, Ben

Hill, Austin

Hill, Rick

Hitesman, Mark

Hodge, Derrick

Hodge, Kathleen

Hodge, Richard

Hodge, Tasha

Freaken Garbage 740073

Fundy's Flops 741972

Hate it Here 740078

Angela's Team 2 740096

Fundy's Flops 741972

Erotic Gems 740083

Crystal's Misfits 740092

Grey Matters 740079

Wir Machts Nichts 741969

Well Placed Thumb 740084

Well Placed Thumb 740084

Bowl Sheet 2 740086

Stone 10-er 742448

Stone 10-er 742448

Freaken Garbage 740073

The Hodge's 740074

The Hodge's 740074

The Hodge's 740074

The Hodge's 740074
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

27/4

10/1

32/1

2/1

14/1

1772

17/3

19/3

23/4

8/2

22/3

11/4

17/4

23/3

24/4

29/3

172

12/3

20/3

215

199

185

189

142

164

165

160

208

204

182

207

202

170

205

155

146

168

190

Holladay, Isaiah

Hollis, Willie

Hood, Thomas

Hopkins, Trevor

Hylton, Teela

Jacobson, Jeremy

Jacobson, Olivia

Jensen, Eric

Johnson, Johnathan

Kirsh, Sam

Koski, Shane

Lampe, Gene

Latthamone, Ole

Lobb, Ben

Long, Carol

Mack, Leslie

Matlock, Susan

McCombs, Lisa

Mcllhargey, Jim

mj)

Doc Holiday Shots 740091

Tim Beaches 4 740080

Stone 10-er 742448

Angela's Team 2 740096

Well Placed Thumb 740084

Drangon Ballz 741971

Drangon Ballz 741971

Mavericks 2 741973

Let's Go Braxton 2 740087

Hate it Here 740078

Bowl Sheet 2 740086

Dietz Sun 12:30 740081

Drangon Ballz 741971

Let's Go Braxton 2 740087

2 Lefts 2 Rights 740088

2 Balls & 3 Splits 740094

BOHICA 740095

Spoilers 2 740082

Blueturf.com 2 741974
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
Yk.jTournamentBowl.comu;’

2023 Pepsi Tournament

2023 Pepsi

02-05 Sun 12:30

Tournament PM 32/4 199 Medford, Ridge Stone 10-er 742448

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 44 159 Melody, Valorie WWW (We Will Win) 740098
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 144 226 Moore, Alex Well Placed Thumb 740084
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02:05 Sun 12:30° 7)1 599 Moore, Anthony Doc Holiday Shots 740091
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 212 129 Moran, Bailey Moran Clan 740085
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-058un 12:30 514 202 Moran, Bill Moran Clan 740085
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 21/1 161 Moran, Casey Moran Clan 740085
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-058un 12:30 513 145 Moran, Ona Moran Clan 740085
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 41 141 Morgan, Heather WWW (We Will Win) 740098
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 23/1 154 Moss, Braxton Let's Go Braxton 2 740087
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 ,

Tournament PM 23/2 125 Murphy, Tyler Let's Go Braxton 2 740087
2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30

Tournament PM 92 197 Murray, Darell Grey Matters 740079

2023 Pepsi 0205 Sun 12:30° 59,1 916 Murray, Derek 2 Balls & 3 Splits 740094
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02:05 Sun 12:30° )4 103 Nasby, Albert Bowl Sheet 2 740086
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02-05 Sun 12:30 2/2 105 Nedeau, Korah Angela's Team 2 740096
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02:05Sun 12:30° 53 159 Needham, Patrick Schimming 2 740097
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 0205 Sun 12:30° 30, 91 Newberry, Bob Wir Machts Nichts 741969
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 02:05 Sun 12:30° 30,4 916 Newberry, Josh Wir Machts Nichts 741969
Tournament PM

2023 Pepsi 0205 Sun 12:30° 30,3 5y Newberry, Shon Wir Machts Nichts 741969

Tournament

PM
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

11/1

12/1

13/3

18/2

26/1

16/1

19/2

10/3

3/4

15/4

3172

3171

29/4

7/3

7/2

8/1

2/4

16/3

22/1

213

174

185

200

192

205

177

198

224

206

178

225

121

198

194

203

209

213

186

Newkirk, Dwayne

Nordin, Donna

Pankowski (LH),
Danny

Papest, Chris

Pennington, Zach

Pick, Eric

Plummer, Pep

Points, Todd

Schimming, Scott

Schoffstall, Richard

Schuler, Brandy

Schuler, Tim

Shaw, Heather

Shippy, Chris

Shippy, Rick

Shroll, Tony

Simpson, John

Smith, Josh

Snow, Steven

mj)

Dietz Sun 12:30 740081

Spoilers 2 740082

Erotic Gems 740083

Fundy's Flops 741972

Bean and Coke 740090

My Friction Addition 741970

Mavericks 2 741973

Tim Beaches 4 740080

Schimming 2 740097

Big Butter Jesus 740099

Pocket Pounders 1 742447

Pocket Pounders 1 742447

2 Balls & 3 Splits 740094

RAAC 740075

RAAC 740075

Hate it Here 740078

Angela's Team 2 740096

My Friction Addition 741970

Bowl Sheet 2 740086
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Interactive roster available at
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

9/1

1072

3/3

171

19/1

18/4

24/2

24/3

212

210

215

178

154

225

172

200

204

227

229

209

214

207

189

176

232

232

192

215

209

207

Stimpson, Mhason

Thompson, Shawn

Vidmar, Gerry

Vonghachanh, Don

West, Pam

West, Rick

Wetherelt, Angie

Wetherelt, Craig

Bryant, Shayne
Burke, Dallas
Colson, Aaron
Colson, Amanda
Dietz, David
Fries, Mike
Graham, Brian
Grandy, Angela
Groves, Joshua
Groves, Joshua
Hasler, Ben
Holladay, Isaiah
Holmes, Robert

Lampe, Gene

mj)

Grey Matters 740079

Tim Beaches 4 740080

Schimming 2 740097

Drangon Ballz 741971

Mavericks 2 741973

Fundy's Flops 741972

2 Lefts 2 Rights 740088

2 Lefts 2 Rights 740088

Rum and Coke 753702
Nampa Bowl 753716

Dietz Saturday 1 pm 753501
Dietz Saturday 1 pm 753656
Dietz Saturday 1 pm 753453
Geritol Kids 753615

Nampa Bowl 753714
Sandbaggers 753708

Pink Tuna 753675

Pink Tuna 753676

Skull Patrol 2 753701

Rum and Coke 753703

3H's and 1E 753654

Pinseckers 753626
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
Yk.jTournamentBowl.comu;)

2023 Pepsi Tournament

02-04 Sat 1:00

High Game Pots PM / 158 Lenz, Carol Lucky Strikers 753677

High Game Pots g%\;lm Sat 1:00 /220 Lethcoe, Parker No Mercy 753666

High Game Pots 312\;104 Sat 1:00 / 207 Massey, Jeffrey Jeff's Pro Shop 753694

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /207 Massey, Jeffrey Jeff's Pro Shop 753695

High Game Pots 312\;104 Sat 1:00 / 180 Mitchell, Steve Nampa Bowl 753715

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /202 Moran, Bill Tim's Beaches 753657

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /193 Nasby, Albert Skull Patrol 3 753697

High Game Pots gf\;l(m Sat 1:00 / 212 Newkirk, Dwayne Pinseekers 753624

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /218 Pethtel, Pat Geritol Kids 753445

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /150 Roybal, Joe Learning How To Bowl 753672
High Game Pots 312\;104 Sat 1:00 / 159 Salazar, Deborah Trouble 753659

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /198 Salazar, Ed Trouble 753658

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /224 Schimming, Scott Schimming 1 753665

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /146 Silveria, Joann Lucky Strikers 753689

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /191 Silveria, Kevin Lucky Strikers 753692

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /210 Thompson, Shawn The Ugly's 753628

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /215 Vidmar, Gerry Schimming 1 753663

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 1:00 /172 Wetherelt, Angie Skidmarks 753704

High Game Pots ?,12\;104 Sat 1:00 /200 Wetherelt, Craig Skidmarks 753705

High Game Pots gi;[m Sat 4:30 /172 Bly, Nate This Time It's Different 754008
High Game Pots 312\;104 Sat 4:30 / 216 Browning, Marcus Browning Team 753963

High Game Pots g%\;lm Sat 4:30 / 204 Bryant, Shayne Jack and Coke 753987

High Game Pots 312\;104 Sat 4:30 / 227 Burke, Dallas This Time It's Different 754009
High Game Pots 02-04 Sat 4:30 /188 Clites, Andy All Pop No Carry 753997

PM
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Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

2023 Pepsi Tournament

/ 188
/229
/200
/200
/ 173
/ 173
/214
/232
/232
/224
/203
/215
/ 189
/ 189
/ 170
/ 182
/ 168
/ 129
/202
/ 183
/ 193
/211
/ 195
/ 195

Clites, Andy
Colson, Aaron
Cox, Art

Cox, Art
Dibben, Joe
Dibben, Joe
Dietz, David
Groves, Joshua
Groves, Joshua
Hardy, Josh
Hawley, Bryon
Holladay, Isaiah
Hooser, Scot
Hooser, Scot
Jungling, Jason
Kuhl, Brent
Loya, Dustin
Loya, Sabrina
Moran, Bill
Myler, Michael
Nasby, Albert
Newberry, Shon
Patton, Chad

Patton, Chad

mj)

All Pop No Carry 753998
Innies & Outies 753955
Cox Painting 2 754061
Cox Painting 2 754062
Roll Models 754014

Roll Models 754015
Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 753944
Tiger Fluff 753958

Tiger Fluff 753959

7 1/2 degrees 753951

Roll Models 754012

Jack and Coke 753989
Pinsetters 753934

Pinsetters 753935

Plaza Inn 753992

The Cadavers 753975

Roll Models 754013

Roll Models 754011

Tim Beaches 2 753950

3 Rights & A Cheater 754003
Plaza Inn 753993

Tim Beaches 2 754000

All Pop No Carry 754001

All Pop No Carry 754002
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Interactive roster available at
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

/ 218 Phipps, Ryan

/ 212 Puschak, Gary

/ 161 Rua, Amanda

/ 206 Schoffstall, Richard
/ 194 Shippy, Rick
/209 Snyder, Patrick

/ 191 Soper, Terry
/210 Thompson, Shawn
/ 172 Wetherelt, Angie
/200 Wetherelt, Craig

/ 210 Wetherelt, Kyle

/ 207 Biggs, PJ

/ 216 Browning, Marcus
/ 227 Burke, Dallas

/ 220 Campbell, Jason

/ 229 Colson, Aaron
/200 Cox, Art

/205 Flanagan, Kevin

/ 236 Flynn, Jamie

/ 214 Fowler, Brandon

/ 232 Groves, Joshua

/ 232 Groves, Joshua

/ 189 Hankins, Daniel
/208 Hunt, Ryan

mj)

2 Ladies 1 Princess & a Sandbagger
753933

Dietz Saturday 4:30pm 753938
The Cadavers 753985

Throw A Better Ball 753952
BSU Fans 2 753995

Cox Painting 2 754016
Pinsetters 753937

Slo-Rollers 754006

Innies & Outies 753953

The Longshots 753996

Innies & Outies 753954

Cox Painting 754928
Honeynut Froot Loops 754878
Hookapotamus Strikalottapus 754969
Gutter My Biscuit 754877

3 Rights and A Wrong 754875
Cox Painting 754925

Smith #1 754952

Thunder Muffin Crew 754882
Last Minute 754977

Thunder Muffin Crew 754879
Thunder Muffin Crew 754880
The Hankinators 754871

Legand and Thieves 754935
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

/ 194
/ 194
/226
/218
/224
/215
/ 194
/ 184
/ 184
/200
/226
/ 199
/206
/206
/ 196
/ 196
/ 195
/227
/229
/214
/221
/205
/ 176
/232

Kimball, Jim
Kimball, Jim
Moore, Alex
Phipps, Ryan
Schimming, Scott
Shippy, Phillip
Shippy, Rick
Solis, Ben

Solis, Ben
Wetherelt, Craig
Wilson, Kevin
Woodward, Phil
Bittrick, Crystal
Bittrick, Crystal
Bittrick, Stephen

Bittrick, Stephen

Blackwood, Austin

Burke, Dallas
Colson, Aaron
Dietz, David
Empey, Josh
Flanagan, Kevin
Grandy, Angela

Groves, Joshua

mj)

Bowl Sheet 754902

Bowl Sheet 754903

Blow It Up 754883
Angela's Team 754941
Boot Time 754938

BSU Fans #3 754951

BSU Fans #3 754950
Shake & Bake 754872
Shake & Bake 754873

3 Men and a Moran 754905
Dietz Sunday 9 754876

3 Men and a Moran 754915
Crystal's Misfits 755736
Crystal's Misfits 755737
Crystal's Misfits 755734
Crystal's Misfits 755735
Grey Matters 755712

My Friction Addition 755724
RAAC 755688

Dietz Sun 12:30 755690
BOHICA 755674

My Friction Addition 755723
Angela's Team 2 755683

Erotic Gems 755713
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2023 Pepsi Tournament

/232
/201
/201
/ 199
/ 185
/ 165
/202
/ 199
/226
/ 192
/224
/ 194
/212
/215
/ 178
/ 172
/200

Groves, Joshua
Hill, Austin

Hill, Rick

Hollis, Willie
Hood, Thomas
Jacobson, Olivia
Latthamone, Ole
Medford, Ridge
Moore, Alex
Pennington, Zach
Schimming, Scott
Shippy, Rick
Stimpson, Mhason
Vidmar, Gerry
Vonghachanh, Don
Wetherelt, Angie

Wetherelt, Craig

Erotic Gems 755714
Stone 10-er 755765
Stone 10-er 755740
Tim Beaches 4 755728
Stone 10-er 755739
Drangon Ballz 755726
Drangon Ballz 755727
Stone 10-er 755738
Well Placed Thumb 755722
Bean and Coke 755731
Schimming 2 755685
RAAC 755687

Grey Matters 755689
Schimming 2 755684
Drangon Ballz 755725
2 Lefts 2 Rights 755729

2 Lefts 2 Rights 755730
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